
FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL - WELCOME BACK!
Monday, August 7th

BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT
Thursday, August 17th
6:00-7:00 PM

SEPTEMBER HOLIDAY - NO SCHOOL
Monday, September 4
Labor Day Holiday

Tuesday, PTA Yogurt Mill FundraiserSep 12, 2023

Thursday, School Site Council Meeting 2:20-3:20Sep 21, 2023

Friday, Lunch with a Loved OneSep 22, 2023

OCTOBER - IMPORTANT DATES

NO SCHOOL
Monday, October 9

Literacy Night & Book Fair
Thursday Literacy Night & Book FairOct 12, 2023

UNITY DAY
Wednesday, October 18

School Site Council
Thursday, Oct 19, 2023

RED RIBBON WEEK
October 23-31st

Make Up Picture Day - Friday Oct 20, 2023



NOVEMBER - IMPORTANT DATES

PARENT CONFERENCE WEEK
November 6-9, & 13
MINIMUM DAY DISMISSAL - 1:10 p.m.

NOVEMBER HOLIDAYS - NO SCHOOL

Friday, November 10
Veteran's Day Holiday

Tuesday, Nov 14, 2023
Ruby Bridges Walk to School

Wednesday, November 22 - Friday, November 24
Thanksgiving Holiday

DECEMBER HOLIDAYS - NO SCHOOL
Monday, December 18 - January 5
Winter Break
Return to school Monday, January 9, 2023

JANUARY HOLIDAYS - NO SCHOOL
Monday, January 15
Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday

KINDERGARTEN REGISTRATION 2024-2025 TBA

FEBRUARY HOLIDAYS - NO SCHOOL

Monday, February 12
President Abraham Lincoln's Birthday

Monday, February 19
President's Day



School Site Council
Thursday, Feb 8, 2023

Kindness Week
February 12-18

PTA Association Meeting
Feb 15, 2023

Movie Night
Feb 23, 2023

SPRING PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES
March 5-7th
MINIMUM DAY DISMISSAL - 1:10 p.m.

School Site Council Meeting
Mar 14, 2023

Jog-a-thon/Color Run
Mar 15, 2023

MARCH HOLIDAYS - NO SCHOOL
SPRING BREAK
March 18-22nd

APRIL

PTA New Officer Elections-TBD
Apr 18, 2023

_________________________________________________________________________
May
School Site Council Meeting
May 2, 2023

Open House 6-7pm
May 9, 2023

TEACHER APPRECIATION WEEK
May 6-10, 2024



CLASSIFIED APPRECIATION WEEK
May 6-10, 2024

OPEN HOUSE
Thursday, May 8th -- 6:00-7:00 p.m.
MINIMUM DAY DISMISSAL - 1:10 p.m.

Ice Cream Social
May 16, 2023

PTA Association Meeting
May 16, 2023

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL
Friday, May 24th
MINIMUM DAY DISMISSAL - 1:10 p.m.


